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ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS

RECESSED DOWN LIGHT LUMINAIRES
RHO

General Data:

Construction:

Body Drawn Mild Steel with
E— white Epoxy Powder Paint

Reflector High Brightness Aluminum

Ballast Available with low loss
Magnetic or high Efficiency

Electronic
IP Rating [P20

Typical
Applications:

ApprOXImate Indoor general Bathrooms

Dimensions: lighting Passages

| Height: 120 mm applications Reception area’s
Length: 240 mm

Front View: Side View:

(° -

@ 240 mm
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ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS

RECESSED DOWN LIGHT LUMINAIRES

Product Information:

Product Code LampWatt’s

RHO-113
RHO-118
RHO-126
RHO-213
RHO-218
RHO-226

13W
18W
26W
2x 13W
2x 18W
2x 26W

RHO
Options:
...ICCG (Magnetic Ballast)
.../[ECG (Electronic Ballast)
...I[FAC (Faceted Reflctor)
...ITUR (Anti glare
“Turbo diffuser”)
...I[FG (Flush Glass)
...[I0G (Off-set Glass)

H (mm) L (mm) W (mm) (Kg)
120 240 240 TBA
120 240 240 TBA
120 240 240 TBA
120 240 240 TBA
120 240 240 TBA
120 240 240 TBA
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ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS

Complete your Project:

Please select the items you require and we will be in touch

Cables and Wires:

Indoor

Outdoor

General

Other

Let an ACTOM
Specialist Contact you

Transformers
(Distribution):
Indoor

Outdoor

General

Other

Let an ACTOM
Specialist Contact you

Specific Information:

Lighting:

Indoor

Outdoor

General

Other

Let an ACTOM
Specialist Contact you

Accessories:

Indoor

Outdoor

General

Other

Let an ACTOM
Specialist Contact you
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ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS

For more Information on this Product

Please Send us the Folowing

Product Information:

Product Name: ‘

Quantity: ‘

Project Name: ‘

Date the Product is required: ‘

Your Contact Information:

Name and Surname: ‘

Company: |

Email:\

Phone Number: ‘

Province: ‘

Thank You

For having a Look at this Product

Please send this PDF back to us with all your Information

EE
i

Scan the QR Code to visit our Website: E
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